
TEMPLE VARSITY SOFTBALL

Overall Record : N/A  Conference Record : N/A

 2022/2023 SCHEDULE

2022/2023

Date Event Location Result

Sat, Jan 28 1:00 pm vs. Cedar Ridge High School Scrimmage Away: Georgetown East View High School

Sat, Jan 28 2:30 pm vs. East View High School Scrimmage Home: Georgetown East View High School

Tue, Jan 31 7:00 pm vs. West High School Scrimmage Away: West High School

Fri, Feb 3 7:00 pm
vs. Shoemaker High School Scrimmage Home: Temple High School

Mon, Feb 6 6:30 pm
vs. Salado High School Scrimmage Away: Salado High School

Sat, Feb 11 12:00 am vs. Troy High School Scrimmage Away: Troy High School

Mon, Feb 13 7:00 pm
vs. Abilene High School Scrimmage Home: Temple High School

Thu, Feb 16 12:00 am vs. Teams N/A Bowie/Westlake Tournament Away: Unknown location

Fri, Feb 17 12:00 am vs. Teams N/A Bowie/Westlake Tournament Away: Unknown location

Sat, Feb 18 12:00 am vs. Teams N/A Bowie/Westlake Tournament Away: Unknown location

Tue, Feb 21 7:00 pm vs. Jarrell High School Teacher Appreciation Night Home: Temple High School

Thu, Feb 23 12:00 am vs. Teams N/A Portland Tournament Away: Unknown location

Fri, Feb 24 12:00 am vs. Teams N/A Portland Tournament Away: Unknown location

Sat, Feb 25 12:00 am vs. Teams N/A Portland Tournament Away: Unknown location

Tue, Feb 28 7:00 pm
vs. Elgin High School Away: Elgin High School

Thu, Mar 2 12:00 am vs. Teams N/A Wylie Tournament Away: Wylie High School

Fri, Mar 3 12:00 am vs. Teams N/A Wylie Tournament Away: Wylie High School

Sat, Mar 4 12:00 am vs. Teams N/A Wylie Tournament Away: Wylie High School

Tue, Mar 7 7:00 pm vs. Bryan High School
Conference Game

Away: Bryan High School

Fri, Mar 10 7:00 pm vs. Weiss High School
Conference Game

Home: Temple High School

Tue, Mar 14 7:00 pm vs. Midway High School
Conference Game

Away: Midway High School

Fri, Mar 17 7:00 pm vs. Hutto High School
Conference Game

Home: Temple High School

Tue, Mar 21 7:00 pm vs. Harker Heights High School
Conference Game

Away: Harker Heights High School

Tue, Mar 28 7:00 pm vs. Copperas Cove High School Senior/Parent Night
Conference Game

Home: Temple High School

Fri, Mar 31 7:00 pm vs. Bryan High School
Conference Game

Home: Temple High School

Tue, Apr 4 7:00 pm vs. Weiss High School
Conference Game

Away: P�ugerville Weiss High School

Thu, Apr 6 7:00 pm vs. Midway High School Home: Temple High School

SUBSCRIBE 

https://shswolfpack.com/teams/3378006/softball/varsity
https://shswolfpack.com/teams/3378006/softball/varsity
https://saladoeaglenation.org/teams/3410659/softball/varsity
https://saladoeaglenation.org/teams/3410659/softball/varsity
https://abileneeagles.org/teams/3350699/softball/varsity
https://abileneeagles.org/teams/3350699/softball/varsity
https://elginwildcatathletics.com/teams/3355903/softball/varsity
https://elginwildcatathletics.com/teams/3355903/softball/varsity
https://godawgnation.com/teams/3414705/softball/varsity
https://godawgnation.com/teams/3414705/softball/varsity
webcal://vnn-ical.s3.amazonaws.com/6989/3344370/28/schedule.ics


Date Event Location Result

Conference Game

Tue, Apr 11 7:00 pm vs. Hutto High School
Conference Game

Away: Hutto High School

Fri, Apr 14 7:00 pm vs. Harker Heights High School
Conference Game

Home: Temple High School

Fri, Apr 21 7:00 pm vs. Copperas Cove High School
Conference Game

Away: Copperas Cove High School

https://godawgnation.com/teams/3414705/softball/varsity
https://godawgnation.com/teams/3414705/softball/varsity

